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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500

SKY

PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040

ADVERTISING
BRANDING
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National & Global
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Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to Peninsula Sotheby’s International Realty® a
curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high net worth
buyer awareness to 301G Saint Moritz.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net, and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in
Melbourne, Australia.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

CHLOE STEELY

Account Executive

212-677-2557
chloe@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000 -
+ Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions Sothebys

+ Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the
world

- Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries T e -;—i

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

PRICE:
$3,640 FULL PAGE
$1,820 HALF PAGE
$910 QUARTER PAGE

Global

skyad.com 3



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’'S BESPOKE
GEO-TARGETED EMAIL

Every Week

52x/Year

Custom content, option to target users by location
Audience selection by feeder market

35% open rate

25,000+ recipients

TARGETED AREAS

Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan

PRICE: $2,500

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOMAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands

FINDG OUT MORE

[ Delete © Junk Block
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Sotheby’s v s

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands
FIND OUT MORE

More From Sotheby's

skyad.com



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’S SELECTS
E-NEWSLETTERS

Every Friday

52x Year

Highlights upcoming auction events
700,000+ recipients

34% average open rate

PRICE: $2,585

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
Extraordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

SEE MORE

[ Delete © Junk Block

o]

() 566

Sotheby’s Sclects | 21 September

730\

o .....m%‘."
- SO\ AN IR

One of the Most Beautiful and Sought-After Watches
Ever Made

WATCH VIDEO

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

THIS EMAIL WAS SENT TO YOU BY SOTHEBY'S
1334 YORK AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10021
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM SOTHEBY'S SELECTS
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM ALL | PRIVACY POLICY | SELL WITH US
© 2018 SOTHEBYS.COM

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

= TOWNICOUNTRY ELECTION 7914 TRAVEL STYLE WEMITAGE

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

« Campaign: 301G Saint Moritz

+ Flight Dates: February 15, 2024 - May 15,2024
« Impressions: 1,500,000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

250K Impressions per month: $1,195
500K Impressions per month: $1,625

1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

Add theve devsinacons tovous Beitih 1o do bt

Nothing compares o~ Peninsua
what's next. Sotheby's

Peninsula
Sotheby’s

Norhing compares 0
what's next.

FEB 1,500,000
2024 IMPRESSIONS

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 9



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

GEO TARGETING

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

smh.com.au
The Sudney Morning Herald

THESTRAITS TIMES

hket

EEEEEBES®

Forbes

SAEIFrE

—_—
DIGITAL

FINANCIAL REVIEW

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

FOX\BUSINESS

THE BUSINESS TIMES

South China
Morning Post

The Asahi Shimbun 1 s e suen v

REUTERS

3

CNBC

skyad.com | 10



DIGITAL

Creative

SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing.

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250,
or custom sizes.

Peninsula = Sotheby’s

INTERMAT/OMAL REALTY

Nothing
compares
to what’s

next. Q" M < DISCOVER MORE

Nothing compares to
Penlnsula|§:°&l{‘b1“5 g compares

DISCOVER MORE

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

m— what's next.
N “hiﬂg Peninsula Nothing compares to Peninsula
COMPAres 10 g oo what's next. Sotheby's

\\'}]a t,h next. INTERNATIONAL REALTY

DISCOVER MORE

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com 11



DIGITAL

Sample
Banners For
Impressions
Programs As
They Appear

On Sites

= TOWKICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é TRAVEL STYLE MHERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

A therer dewtimations tovour Beitind tor-dio bag

Nothing compares to
what's next.

Nothing
compares
to what's
next.

.l
e

the musesun move than twice i

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,

i i,

Fiiw Khas offesed

chipking,

Horace fones., 4

the arigh

Peninsula
Sotheby's

Peninsula

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIINAL RERLTY

Nothing compares to
what's next.

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST

S

e .S.,‘.,“ e~ .

s '-J‘ Nothing Peninsula
. compares to Sof e

A

what’s next.

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com |

12



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it.

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks, and click-through rate. This allows

you to see on what sites your ads are performing well and

where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

Peninsula | Sotheby’s

Delivery Summary

Dates: April 14 — July 13

Total Impressions: 3,000,000

Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

ADVERTISING
» KY BRANDING
MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.
92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%
Delivery By Day By Site
April J Jul
40K o une W Il BBC.com
. Bloomberg.com
I3 30K . Economist.com
E . Forbes.com
% 20K . FoxBusiness.co..
E . NYTimes.com
10K . Reuters.com
0K . WSJ.com
11

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com I 505,057 R 515 I 017%
85C.com N 37255 I 5 I 0 5%
ws..com I 51 471 I 72 I O. %

Reuters.com N 42475 70 I O.11%

Bloomberg.com [ 342,350 B I 0.10%
Economistcom [ 315265 — 55 I 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks CTR.
Delivery By Geographic Segment I Noriest
. Silicon Valley

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Impressions
Scheduling

After researching, we have put together an integrated
program that targets a high-net-worth audience across
Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, and Japan.

The program, with a projected start date of Feburary 15th and
will run for three months delivering an estimated 1,500,000
impressions.

This will include:

» A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience, living in Singapore, China, Hong King,
Macau, and Japan on global and regional leading business
and finance and news websites.

» Acustom intent segment that will allow us to show banners
to adults actively searching for Melbourne area Real Estate
and living in Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, and
Japan.

SITE SPECIFIC

This segment consists of premium global business/finance
websites such as WSJ.com, SCMP.com, AFR.com, and more
to extend the overall reach of the program.

BEHAVIORAL TARGETING

We can target people on behavior first based on their online
behavior (sites visited, content consumed and search
activity). Since this segment targets behavior first, the
banners could end up showing on any site across the web.

To ensure that the banners are seen in a premium environment,

we have created a “whitelist” of sites. Ads will only show to
people who have met our targeting criteria (behavior, income,
and geo-target) on one of these sites. The site list includes top
news, business, finance, sports, politics, and tech sites.

MEASUREMENT

Key metrics (KPI's) that will be tracked include impressions,
clicks, click through rate (CTR), and (if tracking codes are
installed on the landing page) Sessions, Pages Per Session,
Average Time Spent, Conversions

REPORTING

We will provide monthly reporting that will summarize the KPI's
(Key Performance Indicators) and provide optimization
recommendations.

skyad.com

-

14



DIGITAL

Impressions Scheduling

Peninsula SIR - 3015 St Moritz

February

March

April

May

Media

Geo-Target

01|

08

1]

z9| o7| 14| 21|

28

o4|

ul

18|

25

02

09

16|

23|

Impressions

smh.com.au

Asahi.com

SCMP.com

StraitsTimes.com

Singapore, China, Hong King,
Macau, Japan

AFR.com
asahi.com/ajw/business/
businesstimes.com.sg
HKET.com

WSJ.com

Reuters.com

Forbes.com
FoxBusiness.com

CNBC.com

Singapore, China, Hong King,
Macau, Japan

Custom Intent - Melbourne Area Real
Estate

Singapore, China, Hong King,
Macau, Japan

Total Digital

475,000

675,000

350,000

1,500,000

skyad.com | 15



DIGITAL

Digital Event
largeting

GEOFENCE REACHES YOUR
AUDIENCE ON THE MOVE

» Event targeting - Target customers who attend
specified events within a specific time frame.

» Custom audiences - Target customers that are
within or have recently visited a specific Geo-
Fenced location.

sulting ‘
Q:c
Ir Ave
Prniture
bpensary Denver
=
®
cE
& Qo
=
@
®
a
=
3
=
o
a
;’1‘ 2617\!25[_(:_0“sz
A Avenue Parking

Broncos
LotA&B

GEOFENCE SELECT LOCATIONS OR EVENTS
AND THEN RETARGET THE AUDIENCE AFTER

TARGET SPECIFIC EVENTS AND LOCATIONS

« Investment: $1,500/Month
« Impressions: 100,000/Month

skyad.com |

16



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

DISPLAY

Digital Display advertising refers to the promotion of
products or services through display ads on digital platforms
such as websites or mobile apps. With Targeted Display, we
offer campaigns that include Keyword Targeting, Behavioral
Targeting, Retargeting, and Artificial Intelligence (A.l.)
Targeting designed to show your ads to the exact audience
you want to reach, to deliver the right message on the right
device at the right time.

the big things to watch at the
Werld Challenge

TARGETED DISPLAY PRODUCTS INCLUDE:

Complete optimization including strategy, ad serving,
and reporting. We provide you with full transparency,
giving you the assurance your budget is allocated
efficiently.

The ability to target specific audiences, rather than only
specific sites, by leveraging the data collected by our
algorithms.

The power to implement advanced testing to ensure you
are maximizing the click-through-rate (CTR) and
conversion rate of your advertising and landing pages.

We track impressions, clicks, view-throughs, and
conversions!

We implement Retargeting campaigns to target people
who have been to your website but didn't convert.

Keyword Targeting using the keywords and phrases your
customers are searching for and contained on webpages
they are reading.

Tiger Woods, Patrick Reed and all
the big things to watch at the Hero
Warld Challenge

With A.l. Targeting we are showing your display or video
ads to people across all devices, using machine learning
to target consumers based on who is engaging with the
ad. We can target from thousands of Behavioral
Categories and show your ads to the people most likely
to want your products and services.

We geo-target every campaign, showing your ads just to
the people in the areas you want to reach.

Cross Platform Targeting available from Mobile
Conquesting.

Custom Audience Matching & Lookalike Audiences-
target people on your list of emails, addresses, or phone
numbers and show them display ads when they browse
websites and apps.

PRICE: $1,500/MONTH
150,000 IMPRESSIONS/MONTH

skyad.com |

17



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= o s powering your passions at fome

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby ad

? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S
UFFI:CE'\L(%E]GIE THE 'SALE

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

[ Lennn MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

» Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: FROM $1,500/MONTH
100,000 IMPRESSIONS/MONTH

skyad.com | 18



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

With Google's online advertising program, you can
reach people exactly when they're interested in the
property you're selling or the real estate services you
offer. Target customers who are active in your local
real estate market, when they are searching and
motivated to take action.

No other medium can target as effectively. Pay only
when people click through to your listing or website.

A Google
AdWords

CAMPAIGN SETUP, OPTIMIZATION,
& MONTHLY MANAGEMENT

Which can include:

» Keyword Research

» Keyword List Set Up

« Campaign and Ad Group Implementation

* Monitor and Implement Urgent Search Terms/
Phrases of Client and Competitors

» Run Fresh Estimates for New Keywords

+ Write/Edit Ad Copy

» Ensure Tracking is in Place

» Set Bids and Allocate/Pace Budgets

+ Optimize Geotargeting, Audience Targeting,
Demographics, and Ad Schedule

+ Periodical Campaign Reviews

« Campaign Adjustments

» Monthly Performance Reporting

PRICE: $750 CAMPAIGN SET UP
STARTING AT $850/MONTH

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

GEOTARGETING

» Singapore
» Shanghai
* Hong Kong
» Bejing

* Macau

» Tokyo

« Sydney

» Melbourne

AUDIENCES & DEMOGRAPHICS

Which can include:

» Top 10% Income Earners

» Real Estate

» Residential Properties for Sale
» Luxury Travelers

+ Homeowners

» Business Professionals

» Luxury Shoppers

« Site Visitors/Retargeting

» Luxury Vehicle Enthusiasts

DESCRIPTIONS/LONG HEADLINES

Saint Moritz

Melbourne's Finest Residences
Find Your Dream Home
Sotheby’s International Realty
Contact Us Today

Saint Moritz

Find Your Bayside Paradise in Melbourne, Australia
with the Saint Mortiz Residences. Experience
Spectacular Bay Views in this 500M2 of Design

SHORT HEADLINES

» Find Your Bayside Paradise in Melbourne, Australia with
the Saint Mortiz Residences. Experience Spectacular
Bay Views in this 500M2 of Design Excellence.

» Elevate Your Lifestyle in Melbourne with the Saint
Mortiz Residences. Discover Impeccable Italian Stone,
Marble Finishes, and Soaring 6M High Ceilings When
You call Saint Moritz Home.

» Melbourne's Finest Luxury Residences: Elevate Your
Lifestyle in this 500M2 Oasis with Bay Views. Contact

Us to Learn More.

< (A W@

Sotheby’s Realty
to me

Saint Moritz

Find Your Bayside Paradise in
Melbourne, Australia with the Saint
Mortiz Residences. Experience
Spectacular Bay Views in this 500M2

Saint Moritz

Find Your Bayside Paradise in
Melbourne, Australia with the Saint
Mortiz Residences. Experience

LEARN MORE

skyad.com |
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DIGITAL

Google

AdWords

ESTIMATED MONTHLY SEARCHES

+ 20,200

KEYWORD SAMPLE:

» “luxury home for sale melbourne”

» “Melbourne luxury house for sale”

» “high end home for sale melbourne”
* “melbourne luxury real estate”

= Google O

Q

Ad - wwws.aintmoritz.com.au

Saint Moritz | Sotheby’s International
Realty | Experience Luxury

Find Your Bayside Paradise in Melbourne, Australia
with the Saint Mortiz Residences. Experience Spec-
tacular Bay Views in this 500M2 of Design Excellence.

R Call (123) 456-7890

11:25 1

= Google

Q

Ad - www.saintmoritz.com.au/

Sotheby’s International Realty | Saint
Moritz | Experience...

Find Your Bayside Paradise in Mel-
bourne, Australia with the Saint Mortiz
Residences. Experience Spectacular
Bay Views in this 500M2 of Design

Properties Near Me
Find An Agent
Sell With Us

Luxury Rentals

Saint Moritz

X Find Your Bayside Paradise in Mel-

saintmoritz.com.au

.,
k Learn more

Ad - www.saintmoritz.com.au/ v (123) 456-7890

Sotheby’s International Realty | Saint Moritz

Find Your Bayside Paradise in Melbourne, Australia with the Saint Mortiz Residences. Experience Spectacular
Bay Views in this 500M2 of Design Excellence.

Properties Near Me
Homes for Sale in Your Area
Listings From Brokers Near You

Sell With Us

List Your Home
Be Where the World is Looking

Find An Agent
Worldwide Agents
Local Experts

Luxury Rentals
Homes for Rent in Your Area
Exclusive Listings

skyad.com | 21



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

CLIENT DASHBOARD

We provide you with a complete interactive dashboard
that you can access at any time. Visualize your
campaign performance with our user friendly
interface that integrates data from diverse resources.

SKY

Google Ads Impressions

85,229

Clicks

50

2 0ct 9 Oct

Impressions

10,0

Showing 9 of 9 Rows

CAMPAIGN

SKY - SMART

SKY - PMAX

SKY - General

SKY - Boulder

SKY - Trademark

SKY - Niwot

SKY - Longmont

SKY - Golden

SKY - Superior

Sotheby’s International Realty Peninsula
October 2023

Sotheby’s International Realty Peninsula

Google Ads Clicks

CLICKS

459

290

75

53

38

11

930

16 Oct

cosT

$312.71

$359.88

$278.65

$293.25

$134.26

$33.94

$19.24

$0.00

$0.00

Google Ads CTR

23 Oct

COST/CON...

$39.09

$179.94

$0.00

$293.25

$134.26

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.09%

930

30 Oct

85,229

IMPRESSIONS

74,095

8,209

1,432

1,145

259

69

16

Google Ads Phone Calls

9

Showing 50 of 89 Rows

KEYWORD

luxury real estate agent

find the best real estate agent
“Boulder Colorado Real Estate”
“home for sale boulder”
“colorado real estate agent”
“coldwell banker real estate”
“boulder real estate agent”
“realtor boulder co”

niwot Real Estate

“boulder real estate listings”

“real estate for sale in bouder colorado”

“boulder co real estate agency”

berthoud Realtor

Cities

cIry CLICKS
Denver 556
Boulder 143
Thornton 24
Niwot 22
Longmont 19

Average Cost-Per-Click

$1.52

IMPRESSIONS

498

425

388

25

167

120

69

64

32

41

29

38

23

IMPRESSIONS

66,360

3,455

3,126

571

977

Google Ads Interaction R...

1.14%

CLICKS
27
19
16
13
9
8
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
AVG CPC cosT
$1.00 $554.74
$3.60 $515.01
$1.09 $26.26
$2.09 $46.05
$2.49 $47.31
skyad.com |
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DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

MONTHLY REPORTING

Receive detailed monthly reporting to keep you up to
date on your campaign metrics and engagement. View
integrated data and monthly KPI's.

Sotheby’s International Realty Peninsula
SKY October 2023

October 2023

October KPI's

Clicks CTR 1.95% + 101% Google Ads Phone Calls 12+ 71%

— Clicks Impressions
4,500

100 3,000
|

"-\,\/\/\/,\ﬁ- “ - J

23 Oct 2 Oc 90c 6 Oct

Clicks
suoissaidu|

Total Impressions v 46% Total Clicks 4 9% Phone Calls 4 71% Interaction Rate ~ + 218% CTR 4 101% Average CPC A%

53,704 1,049 12 4.17% 1.95% $0.94

clties and Regions

Showing 50 of 540 Rows Showing 23 of 23 Rows.

cIry IMPRESSIONS ¥ CLICKS INTERACTIONS KEYWORD CLICKS IMPRESSIONS INTERACTIONS
Washington 30,976 497 613 dc real estate 51 886 51
Potomac 4,073 64 64 luxury property for sale dc 40 114 40
Baltimore 2,976 80 274 home for sale dc 19 529 19
New York 1,535 51 51 real estate in washington dc 6 101 6
Ashburn 1,386 39 137 georgetown washington dc apar... 6 56 6
Rockville 1,207 16 27 houses in georgetown dc 3 19 3
Virginia Beach 799 23 48 buy house georgetown dc 2 6 2
Richmond 413 6 46 mclean realty 1 1 1

skyad.com | 23



DIGITAL

Dezeen

Dezeen is a popular and influential architecture,

interiors and design magazine, with three million
monthly readers and seven million social media

followers.

Dezeen's reach is global, with readers on every
continent.

Their biggest audience is in the USA, followed by the
UK, India, Canada, Australia, and Germany.

SOCIAL MEDIA POST
PRICE:

$5,650 INSTAGRAM GRID POST
$2,950 INSTAGRAM TARGETED POST

dezeen & -

dezeen # #ad In the Private Spa
project by Pitsou Kedem Architects,
@vitrocsa sliding doors and open
angle were chosen to remove the
boundary between the site’s interiors
and exteriors.

View more project and window
systems by @vitrocsa on its website.

Video by @amitgeronphotographer

Qv

63.821 reproducciones

Publicar

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

juwai.com

Juwai.com is where Chinese find international properties.
Juwai, which means “home overseas’, is visited by Chinese
buyers each day from over 403 cities throughout China, as
well as major Chinese communities in Taiwan, Hong Kong,
Malaysia and Singapore. The site is the largest and most
authoritative source for global properties in Chinese, with
over 2.5 million property listings spanning 89 countries.

BT ZEANET uso2000000

A
7,3437

ARz
40775

usoanem

275

HOT PROPERTY UPGRADE

With this hot placement, your listing can attract up to
90.8X more traffic. Be seen before Chinese buyers even
begin their property search! Located on the right side of
the homepage.

PRICE: $425 FOR 30 DAYS.

FEATURED PLACEMENT
PROPERTY LISTING

» Juwai Luxe Channel
+ Connects you to UHNW (Ultra High Net Worth)
Chinese consumers.

PRICE: $425 FOR 6 MONTHS
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juwai.com

CREATIVE EDITORIAL &
SOCIAL MEDIA POSTING

Professionally crafted content written in close conjunction
with your marketing team.

Appears on the Juwai Home Page, and relevant country
pages

Boosted on Juwai Social Media Accounts including Wechat
and Weibo

PRICE: $2,355 PER ARTICLE AND POSTING
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Dwell Real
Estate

Dwell Real Estate takes a peek into modern real estate
listings from every corner of the country and beyond.

Dwell Audience Real Estate Metrics

+ Ranks Highly for a young audience, Age 25-54, that owns
real estate and investment real estate (Index 275).

» Ranks #1 for an audience with plans to purchase a
second house (vacation home) or remodel their home
within the year (Index 259).

REAL ESTATE PACKAGE

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE ARTICLE.

This article permanently live will live in the Dwell.
com Real Estate Channel.

* Promotion on Dwell.com Homepage through a
promo tile.

» Promotion in the Dwell Email Newsletter.

» Promotion on the Dwell Facebook.

PRICE: $6,000

On the Market

Just: q

dern homes.

BOUMAS, CALFORNA
A Bolinas Mid y Witha C ding View
of the Pacific Asks $5M

St Negh on 2 G i e Northern Caiformia S 1own. the Shp-se.
R Tarworn esadence takies N SOeC Snsets Bnd Sweepng valas

Take & Tour

Sotheby’s International Realty will help you find & home that suits
your litestyle

Learn More

skyad.com |
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Nikkei
Business
Publications

Nikkei Business Publications Inc. (NikkeiBP) is one of
the largest magazine publishing group and content
provider in Japan. They publish the no. 1 business
magazine, Nikkei Business and among other B2B and
consumer magazines such as lifestyle, computer,
electronics, and trade as well. They have a database
collection of all their website members, magazine
readers, magazine subscribers, visitors to seminar/
trade shows (organized by NikkeiBP). They are either
business executives, corporate level managers,
doctors, IT decision makers or engineers - all with high
level income.

EMAIL MARKETING:

NikkeiBP offers active targeting mail service (similar
to email list rental service). An email newsletter blast to
target specific audience with interest in real estate.

PRICE: $3,750
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jamesedition.com

E-NEWSLETTER

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.comis the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to
capture the attention of the UHNW.

PRICE: $1,500
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orto find he perfect privatejet or luxury yacht to charter.

MOST POPULAR
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Selfdestructing Banksy artwork

‘The 10 Most Sought-After Propertes and Attractive Locations

30k lovers: The most amatzing and luxurious things you can fiad on.
JamesEdition where 3 is the magic number

Featured Agent

Nick Swinburne

s on established licensed REALTOR® with over a
[ 434 decade ofreal esate experience serving the Sea o

buyers unparaleled service and.

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale
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News about luxury real estate View all

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking forthe world's most
uxurious housing market for thelast two years (Luxury
Defined Report by Chrstes). .

Read more

Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle"
ﬁ area of Aganve, Poraugl -
I oeveaioriocs:
oo T—
operes et ine s lerd s e

‘Golden Triangle" It located between the capita city of
Faro and the vilage of Vilamoura. Als0 the Golden
Triangle area includes two of

Readmore
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rtment.
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View more

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
communities

Posted 2019.0710

1fthe warm temperatures, crysta-lear water and
proximity to the US are not good enough reasons to
consider a move o the Bahamas, a community of lke-
minded people should be. A round of golf or cocktails at
sunsetis shorthand fora club of fol.

Read more

Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
Posted 2019.0621

Whistir is  yearround outdoor playground for all ages,
where fine dining restaurants, 5star otels, spas and
wellness faciiies are a quick floatplane, helicopter ide,
ordive from Vancouver Whisle,BC: Interational
Destination

Read more

Site Links Tool About JamesEdition Top Brands
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jamesedition.com

ROTATING GALLERY

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring
increased visibility to capture the attention of the
UHNW in the James Edition rotating Gallery. The
Rotating Gallery is a carousel of selected listings that
automatically changes every 5 seconds on the Home
Page and the Real Estate Page.

HOME PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $2,000/MONTH

REAL ESTATE PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $1,600/MONTH

JAMESEDITION

2

The World's*
cetplace

Featured Categories

7l
s

©.

New & Trending

The Journal

BUSINESS
HUFFPOST S DER Bloomberg scnBC [5[8[C]

skyad.com
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jamesedition.com

FEATURED ARTICLE AND
E-NEWSLETTER PROMOTION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items
curated by JameskEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

A Featured Story is an article published on the website.
Articles are evergreen content. The average time that
viewers spend on an article page exceeds 2 minutes
indicating that article views come from the most loyal and
engaged users.

Featured stories are both SEO optimized and given
placements in the newsletter bringing an average,
2000-3500 views during its first month online.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW in a
Featured Story.

$5,500 NEWSLETTER TOP
& JOURNAL ARTICLE

$3,300 NEWSLETTER TRENDING
& JOURNAL ARTICLE

JAMESEDITION Roslfse  Cos  Ychs ki Other Joumal son

The Top 1%: The 20
Greatest New York
Penthouses

The Top 3 placestolive  Top 15 luxury home bars:  Not a mirage: Top 20 View from the top: Step
inBermuda fornomad  Ultra-stylish ideas from  iconic desert houses you  inside the most exclusive
capialists NYC, London... can actually buy penthouse in..

pertectyfitinto desertscapes. hotspot

Hey there, isknd huneers: — Top SEU countries for ~ Up to S225 million: The  Spains 12 property-
We collecred the top 22 real estate investmencin 22 most expensive related caxes for buyers
privae... 2020 houses in the world to keep in mind

iorve,Bol A, " tancs and ecs.
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JAMESEDITION

jamesedition.com

THE WONLD'S LARU l_ln'l LURYET WANRLIFLAUE I{C“ll Lstate

TR

ey i e

NEW & TRENDING

= = it Popular Searches

FEATURED LUXURY POSITION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items
curated by JamesEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

New & Trending v e >

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Popular links

Po

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to capture
the attention of the UHNW.

HOME PAGE
FEATURED SPOT: $1,200

REAL ESTATE
FEATURED SPOT: $1,000

skyad.com | 32
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jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW with a
Social Post.

* Instagram 74.8K
» Facebook 31.3K

PHOTO

+ 1featured listing

» 1-5 photos

» Short caption

« Listing info box

» ltagon pictures & caption
+ Linkin bio

PHOTO: $500

PHOTO PLUS

+ 1-5featured listings

» 1-10 photos & text

« Long caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkinbio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000 PHOTO
PLUS

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3 tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800
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Luxury Estate

LUXURY ESTATE

Luxury Estate is the leading international portal for the
luxury real estate market.

With its website and apps translated in 16 languages
and users from 132 countries, LE is the perfect solution
to reach international buyers.

+ 1,900,000 visitors per month.
+ 18,000,000 page views per month.
+ 3,000,000 euro average buyer inquiry,

PRICE: $3,250/3 MONTHS

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages

skyad.com
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PropGoLuxury.com

PropGoLuxury.com is the leading global luxury real
estate site serving affluent English and Chinese
audiences that allows users to search for luxury homes
based on price and location. It offers the most effective
way to reach luxury property buyers, including China’s
large and rapidly growing international property buyer
demographic. The banner display ad for your listing
receives 125,000 impressions on the homepage or the
search results page.

PRICE: $700/30 DAYS

Featured Listing & Regional Showcase
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RobbReport.com

REAL ESTATE MEDIA BAR

Placement on the Real Estate Media Bar provides
outstanding visibility and click-through for high
impact awareness.

Limited Space available: only 10 properties per
month are permitted.

» Above average click through rate.

» Can click directly to provided url or landing page
(built by robbreport.com).

« Property is live within 24-48 hours of receiving
materials.

PRICE: $1,350
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RobbReport.com

REAL ESTATE ENEWSLETTER
60,000+ REAL ESTATE ENTHUSIASTS

Every Monday, Wednesday and Friday, Robb
Report's Real Estate newsletter reaches 60K+
opt-in subscribers. This newsletter showcases the
full spectrum of homes, real estate, architectural
design and more, with insightful viewpoints for a
rapidly growing online audience for this category.

» Open Rate - 18.5%

» Email is exclusive, Partner own both banner
positions: (2) 970x250

+ Rate: $3,100 for 1 week (3 deployments)

PRICE: $3,750-$5,000/WEEK

Your Ad Here
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Asia Tatler

The all-encompassing luxury-lifestyle platform and digital
brand extension of the prestigious Asia Tatler magazines
produces exclusive online content and provides daily updates
on the latest events, important lifestyle trends, high-end
fashion and fine dining in each market Multi-media packages
are presented in an exclusive curated space for luxury brands
and accessible via mobile, tablet or desktop, and include:

» Targeted display advertising
» Email marketing

+ Advertorials

+ Social Media

ADVERTORIAL LINK: $2,950 PER REGION
ADVERTORIAL PAGE: $3,200 PER REGION

ASTATATLER

POWER & PURPOSE

Tatler Ball 2022: Betty Chen Is
Honoured With The Tatler
Diamond Award
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TOGETHER WITH VILLA LUCCA

Taking Mansion Living To The
Next Level

A naw city ascape with luxury facitias and luseiou % of Plovar

Cove Reservoir surrounded by stunning, tranqui landscapes, offering

Both mountain and s=a viaws

What is it7 Developad jointly by Hysan Devalcpment and HKR
International, Villa Lunca offers 262 houses and apatments alongside

& clubhousa of about 34,000 =q f: Club Lucca

Whare i it? With o totsl site srea of spproximately 340,000 sq f, Vils
rounded by stunning, tranqul landscapes, offering

and sea vwews 1hal span from Pat Sin Leng mountain rangs
and Plover Cove Rezervolr to Tolo Hamour—oftering reeidents respite

from the hustie of city life

How big? The new residencas includs two- o four-bedroom
nge from 1,078 83 11 o 2,526 5q 1t; 66 penthouse

fan fiats, and 36

SpErmens tha

mants.

weas starting at 3,245 s A wih

& rangs of layouts 10 i different tamiles nesds

Learn more abaut thie Vila Lucca
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The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

FEATURED PROPERTY UPGRADES

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from
your brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one
year after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,200
25 PROPERTIES: $2,070
100 PROPERTIES: $5,500

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

PN &

NEWPORT BEACHL. CAUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS

NEW DEVELOPMENTS MCIRE

Bellevue, Washington, United
Stales

Hurits Poant

AB0R [ents Point Bd

Eelevue, Us
3018 151t Ave SE

™ tbed  E55 bath = Ijr -»r R R, - bad B bat =

ol

55,900,000 £8,500,000

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SEE

2 5bed £95bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty
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The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer.

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

+ 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2,650 W/VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

MRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interna
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The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

WEEKLY ENEWSLETTER

+ Out on Wednesdays and Fridays
+ 100% SOV
+ 50,000 Opt in subscribers

PRICE: $3,500

ouble viewing this emall? View In web browser »

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

REAL ESTATE

Coronavirus is baring its teeth to the spring real-estate market.
Mansion's Katherine Clarke reports that new home listings dropped a
staggering 27% in late March and early April. For perspective, new listings
increased by an average of about 50% between March 1 and April 5 in both
2018 and 2019.

It's a harsh reality for homesellers who had their hopes up, and agents who.
were looking forward to what's normally a busy season for the industry.
"People are definitely holding back until people can physically come and see
the space,” Douglas Elliman's Frances Katzen told our reporter. "They want
to see a return to normaley again before they list."

‘The pandemic is also threatening to rock a shaky condo market in New

York. Oversupply and retreating foreign buyers already loomed large over

. Now, halting has thrown project timelines
into disarray, forcing developers to renegotiate maturing loans and source
cash to recapitalize their buildings and buy more time. Read more here.

&, Do air purifiers and filters kill viruses?

In Houston, a high-stakes divorce battle b Ed B d his wife,
Marie Bosarge, provides a rare glimpse into the secretive and complex
mechanisms ultrahigh-net-worth individuals use to buy real estate and
move their money around the globe. Mrs. Bosarge is accusing her billionaire
husband of using a complex web of trusts and limited liability companies to
prevent her from accessing cash and the 13 homes they acquired together.

Finally, we lok at how security personnel have come to feel like part of the
family in gated communities. “It’s more hospitality-driven than policing,”
one homeowner told us.

And remember: Keep sending your real estate-related questions by replying
to this email.

Happy reading!

-Kerry Barger, digital editor of Mansion

Coronavirus Batters Spring Home-Selling Season,
as New Listings Drop 27%

JMBARTSCH

By comparison, new listings rose by an average of about 50% between
March 1and April 5 in 2018 and 2019.

Coronavirus Forces New York Condo Developers
Into a Race Against Time

MICHAEL NAGLE/BLOOMBERG NEWS

A construction across the city screeches to a halt, developers reckon with
how to keep their projects funded while the pandemic rages on.

skyad.com
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The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL DAILY (M-F)
ENEWSLETTER

» 5Drops Monday - Friday
* 100% SOV
+ 17,000 Opt in subscribers

PRICE: $3,680

Mansion Global Daily will be off Monday, May 28, due to the U.S.
Memorial Day holiday and will return Tuesday, May 29.

‘Where Do Luxury Markets Stand in the U.S., UK.,
U.A.E. and Australia?

and look at where prices are going.

BY THE NUMBERS

The Most Expensive Homes for Sale in Canada

ADDRESS ASKING PRICE

35000000

Average HomePrice | Number f Luxry Listings over M) | Most ExpeniveListng
s294291 | 26000000
$1376900 $26500000

159333 26000000

TRENDING TODAY

Architectural Digest & m

@ArchDigest

We found the most iconic building in every
state in America: archdg.co/8hz6SkY
\

326 AM - 25 May 2018

Staying home
saves lives.

Formore infovisit
coronavirus.gov

Powsredy 2Ll Adcnosss >
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Yellowtrace

Yellowtrace is an influential and award-winning online
design publication with a loyal following amongst the
local and global design community, and those passionate
about design in all its forms. The site is updated daily,
Monday through Friday, with carefully curated, cutting-
edge, and highly researched content in the areas of
Interior Design, Architecture, Art, Photography, Travel &
Design Culture.

Yellowtrace readers are the opinion leaders, influencers
and “creme de la creme” of the architecture and design
world. They are educated, affluent, well-traveled, creative
professionals, passionate about the best in design. They
are time poor and have extremely high standards—and
they trust YT daily with their precious time across
multiple channels.

DEDICATED E-NEWSLETTER

PRICE: $1,750 LISTING PLACEMENT

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

PRICE: $3,450 11G POST +11G STORY

‘900

VICCARBE

COMMERCIAL
FURNITURE

DESIGN INSPIRATION & UREE

R CREATIVE & CURIOUS MINDS

. INTERIORS  ARCHITECTURE PRODUCTS + PEOPLE  MILANTRACE + MORE + ABOUT 4+  ADVERTISE fv oo Q
BECOME A YELLOWTRACER EMAIL [ somus |

INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | DESIGN | TRAVEL | ART

lv [
E r —
fuiﬂtucﬂnlk

PROJECT SPOTLIGHT =0

Generosity In A Compact Space: Light Years  Geometry Of A Match: Clay Court Club By A Break From Reality: Moco Concept Store In
Skin Studio In Brisbane By Maher Design. Cristina Celestino. Barcelona By Six N Five With Isern Serra.
This Brisoane skin studio by Meher Design createsa feeing of | With Clay Court Clu, Cristina Ceesting continues s An ofshat of Moco Museum, renowne for s collection of
genero . a rescarch digtaland ot store i the heort
i 10 layout ensures comfortable irclation  city of Mion The project ofBar plnary studo

g ight Vears ethos ofopenness and Corallo, Caffe Concerto Sixn Five n collaboraton it ser Serra The project

The Politics Of Weaving, Bobbin Lace & BTRT Launches Its Debut Lamp Collection. Maniera Inaugurates Its New Gallery Space
Gender Roles: UMT Project By Lluis At Hotel Danckaert.
Alexandre Casanovas Blanco.
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment
for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s
most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”
WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

« Circulation: 644,424

» E-newspaper: 194,000

» Readership: 4,234,000

+ Male / Female: 62% / 38%
+ Average HHI: $404,217

» Average age: 50

PRICE: $795 SINGLE SPOT, COLOR

Includes Bonus 30 Day Digital -
Featured Property Upgrade

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.
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Nothing compares to what’s next.




PRINT

The New
York Times
International
Edition

The New York Times International Edition is a sophisticated
and comprehensive daily report for opinion leaders and
decision makers around the world. The mission of the New
York Times International Edition is to enhance the global
community by creating, collecting and distributing high-quality
news and entertainment. Its readers have levels of income and
investment that can hardly be described as average; much like
the newspaper they enjoy reading, these levels reflect their
highly mobile and affluent status. New York Times
International Edition readers are people whose tastes tend
toward the deluxe, leading active and upscale lifestyles.

« Circulation: 214,775

+ Geographic distribution: Europe, Asia, Pacific, Middle
East, N. Africa, Americas

» Readership: 421,373

» Male / Female ratio: 76% 7/ 24%

+ Average household income: $367,700

» Median age: 55

PRICE:
$650 PROPERTY SPOT
$1,300 DOUBLE PROPERTY SPOT

SMOGGY CITIES | ZADIE SMITH T 1 | APIONEER OF KINETIC ART
LONDON LESSONS THE WRITER ON = ! || JULIO LE PARC FINDS NEW
FORINDINSAIR  THE JOY OF DANCE v _ | AUDIENCES IN THE U.S.

Ehe New PJork Times
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Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares
to what’s next.

Canal House

& Price Upon Request
SIRbahamas.com/id/DL4XDR

8 Sahamas Sotheby's International Realty
NICK DAMIANOS

nick damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.376.1841

GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT

CopperBeechFarmCT.com
$150.000,000
Greenwich Brokerage

LESLIE MCELWREATH | JOSEPH BARBIERI
leslie mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1917.539.3654

CENTRE ISLAND, NEW YORK
: d IR

——
357 Centre Island Road
$9,750,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid584848
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
KATIE CUDDEBACK

m +151 9919

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

840ParkAve.com
$11,500,000
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

JEANNE H. BUCKNAM | NIKKI FIELD
jeanne.bucknam@sothebys.realty ~ +1212.606.7717

SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK

29 Winthrop Road

$9,499,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid786671
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
DEBORAH PIRRO

deborahpirro@danielgale.com +1516.637.5786

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

skyad.com |
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PRINT

The New
York Times
Takeover

Promote your brand and properties in style with this 96
page tabloid insert devoted to Sotheby's International
Realty and Delivered high-net worth zip codes.
Generous, full-page ad space on heavy, bright white
paper ensures an elegant presentation and shelf life.

 Circulation: 160,000
+ Distribution: NYC Metro Area

PRICE: $750 FULL PAGE, COLOR

Includes Digital promotion and Digital Flipbook

Sotheby’s

CONNECTICUT

GREENWICH

beyond your
expectations.

anps 3.

Rpresanted by Joseph Barter

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

DANIELGALE.COM/AGENT/DEBRARUSSELL

P Gale | Sthebys

Sandbanks

Exuma, The Bahamas

SIRBAHAMAS COM/ID/X29LE7

Bahamas | Sotheby's

CA 92008

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard, Carlsbad,

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID TTHEAA

skyad.com
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PRINT

Dwell

MODERN MARKET

Dwell is the marketplace to living with good design. A
trusted authority for 20 years, connecting consumers
and design professionals with inspiration, products, and
the tools they need to achieve their goals. Published six
times a year, each issue of Dwell Magazine includes
exclusive stories on the most innovative leaders in
architecture and design, presenting modern homes that
encapsulate the concept of good design

« Circulation: 200,000

 Total Reach: 778,000

» Female / Male Ratio: 60% 7/ 40%

» Median Age: 44.4

+ Median HHI: $130,000

» Source: Google Analytics, Quantcast, and Sprout
Social 2019

PRICE: $1,800 SMALL

Concrete Poetics
AMeditative Retreat in

Upstate New York

Schip Shape

Welcome Aboard
Amsterdam’s Radical
Floating Community

all

dwell.com -

Light Motif

A California Ren
Plays With Transp:
The Backyard Ho

Why AccessoryDy
Units Are th

I

il

il

skyad.com
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PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

PRICE:
$750 PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR
$3,000 QUADRUPLE PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS

9 HousedoHome
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Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares to what’s next.

skyad.com
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PRINT

L.os Angeles
Times Takeover

The Los Angeles Times takeover is an exclusive, full-color
Sotheby'’s International Realty outsert that is placed on
top of the Los Angeles times on select Saturdays to
coincide with the weekly Hot Properties section.

« LATimes Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

+ 2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

» 74% are business decision makers more likely to be
CEOs, Presidents or VPs.

» 32% of readers are more likely to own a second home
or real estate property.

» Full Page color ad using Sotheby's International Realty
Design Vault template

+ Western Los Angeles coverage

» Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

+ Saturday e-edition subscribers: 164,780

Your next E
move can be ‘

next level.

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

6.6

ol 98

PRICE:

$660 FULL PAGE, COLOR

$1,500 INSIDE FRONT COVER, COLOR
$1,500 INSIDE BACK COVER, COLOR
$1,600 BACK COVER, COLOR

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

Open the door to
what’s next.

e

The Rosewood Farm Estate
‘Southampton, New York

Take a peck at
what’s next.

Water Mill South on Reserve, Pool & Tennis.
Water *

Sotheby’s

skyad.com
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PRINT

San Francisco
& Silicon

Valley
Takeover

Exclusive insert in the New York Times distributed to
36,500 households in the San Francisco and Silicon
Valley metro.

PRICE:

$725 FULL PAGE, COLOR

$1,125 INSIDE FRONT COVER, COLOR
$1,125 INSIDE BACK COVER, COLOR
$1,475 BACK COVER, COLOR

Sotheby’s

CONNECTICUT

GREENWICH

beyond your
expectations.

Rprssantd by Joseph Bartiers o pE 3.

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

DANIELGALE.COM/AGENT/DEBRARUSSELL

P Gale | Sthebys

Sandbanks
Exuma, The Bahamas

Bahamas | Sotheby's

CA 92008

Wt

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard, Carlsbad,

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID TTHEAA

Pacific | Sothebys

.

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2024

Plan1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Emails
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Emails
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions

Million Impressions

Google Adwords

Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads

Display

Geofencing - Event and Location
Mobile Conquesting

Dezeen

Instagram Grid Post

Instagram Targeted Post
Dwell.com

Real Estate Package
JamesEdition

Real Estate Rotating Gallery
New & Trending Real Estate Position
Featured Article and E-Newsletter promotion
Social Media

Juwai.com

Hot Property Upgrade

Luxe Channel Property Listing
Creative Editorial & Social Media Posting
Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Nikkei Active Targeting Email
Nikkei Active Targeting Email
PropGo Luxury

PropGo Luxury

Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com

Tatler Asia

E-Newsletter

Advertorial

Ws).com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
WSJ.com E-Newsletter

Mansion Global e-Newletter
Property Upgrades

Yellowtrace

Dedicated Newsletter Listing
Instagram Post Bundle

Print

Dwell

Dwell

Financial Times

Financial Times

Financial Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover

The New York Times International Edition
‘The New York Times International Edition
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National

TOTAL

Ad Description
Half Page
Email

Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital Banner Program
Targeting - Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan

Digital PPC program

Mirroring Social Post
Digital Banner Program

Target specific events and locations

Custom Article with promo on Homepage, in E-Newsletter & 1X on FB

Featured Banner

Featured Spot

Newsletter Top & Journal Article

Listing Feature

Hot property upgrade - 30 days

Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 months

Article and posts

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 3 months
Email

Featured Listing & Regional Showcase

Featured Listing Carousel - 1 Property
Real Estate Newsletter - 3 Sends

Advertorial Link

Advertorial Page

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
Weekly E-Newsletter (Wed/Fri)
Daily Monday-Friday

30 day Featured Property Upgrades

Listing Placement
11G Post +11G Story

Modern Market

Quadruple Property Spot
Property Spot

Takeover - Full Page

Full Page w/ Digital promotion
Double Property Spot
Takeover - Full Page

Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

February
$  2,500.00
$ 162500
$2,000
$  2,000.00
$  2,000.00
$  1,500.00
$  5,650.00
$  1,600.00
$  1,000.00
$ 42500
$  2,355.00
$  700.00
$  1,350.00
S 2,650.00
Bonus
$  1,750.00
S 3,450.00
$  3,000.00
$  660.00
$ 75000
$  1,300.00
$ 79500

March

$ 2,585.00
$ 162500
$  1,250.00
S 2,000.00
$  2,000.00
$  1,500.00
$  2,950.00
$  6,000.00
$  5,500.00
S 425.00

$425
$3,250

$  3,750.00
$  700.00
$ 5,000.00
$  2,950.00
$ 3,200.00
$  3,500.00
Bonus

$  750.00
$  750.00
$  1,300.00
$  725.00
$  795.00

April

$  2,500.00
$  1,625.00
$  1,250.00
$  2,000.00
$  2,000.00
$  1,500.00
S 1,000.00
S 1,000.00
S 425.00
$  700.00
S 3,680.00
Bonus

$  750.00
$  795.00

May

$ 1,800.00

June Media Total

$ 182000 $ 1,820.00
s 5,000.00
$ 2,585.00
s 4,875.00
B 4,500.00
B 6,000.00
$ 6,000.00
$ 4,500.00
s 5,650.00
H 2,950.00
$ 6,000.00
s 1,600.00
B 1,000.00
S 5,500.00
B 2,000.00
s 1,275.00
$ 425.00
$ 2,355.00
S 3,250.00
$ 3,750.00
$ 2,100.00
s 1,350.00
B 5,000.00
H 2,950.00
B 3,200.00
B 2,650.00
s 3,500.00
B 3,680.00
s .
s 1,750.00
s 3,450.00
$ 1,800.00
B 3,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 660.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 2,600.00
B 725.00
B 2,385.00
$  114,835.00

skyad.com

Reach
20,000

50,000
700,000

1,500,000

60,600

450,000
675,000

300,000

3,300,000

1,750,000

750,000

296,000
6,900,000

2,300,000
2,300,000

7,500

300,000

25,600
50,000

164,000

17,000
17,000

37,200
541,000

206,000

210,457
420,914

384,000
330,000
208,602

36,500

1,933,272

26,240,645

53



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2024

Plan 2

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Emails
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Emails
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

ital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions

Million Impressions

Google Adwords

Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads

Display

Geofencing - Event and Location
Mobile Conquesting

Dezeen

Instagram Targeted Post
JamesEdition

Real Estate Rotating Gallery

New & Trending Real Estate Position
Featured Article and E-Newsletter promotion
Social Media

Juwai.com

Hot Property Upgrade

Luxe Channel Property Listing
Creative Editorial & Social Media Posting
Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Nikkei Active Targeting Email
Nikkei Active Targeting Email
PropGo Luxury

PropGo Luxury

Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com

Tatler Asia

E-Newsletter

Advertorial

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
Mansion Global e-Newletter
Property Upgrades

Yellowtrace

Dedicated Newsletter Listing

Financial Times
Financial Times

Financial Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover

The New York Times International Edition
The New York Times International Edition
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National

TOTAL

Ad Description
Half Page
Email

Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital Banner Program
Targeting - Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan

Digital PPC program

Mirroring Social Post
Digital Banner Program

Target specific events and locations

Featured Banner
Featured Spot

Newsletter Top & Journal Article

Listing Feature

Hot property upgrade - 30 days

Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 months

Article and posts

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 3 months
Email

Featured Listing & Regional Showcase

Featured Listing Carousel - 1 Property
Real Estate Newsletter - 3 Sends

Advertorial Link
Advertorial Page

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
Daily Monday-Friday
30 day Featured Property Upgrades

Listing Placement

Modern Market

Double Property Spot
Property Spot

Takeover - Full Page
Full Page w/ Digital promotion
Property Spot

Takeover - Full Page

Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

February
$2,500.00
$  1,625.00
$2,000
$  2,000.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,600.00
$  500.00
S 42500
$ 2,355.00
$  700.00
$ 1,350.00
$ 2,650.00
Bonus
$  1,750.00
$  1,500.00
$  660.00
$ 75000
$ 65000
$  795.00

March

$  2,585.00
$  1,625.00
$  1,250.00
$  2,000.00
S 2,000.00
$  1,500.00
$  2,950.00
$  3,300.00
S 42500

5425
$3,250

$  3,750.00
$  700.00
$  5,000.00
$ 2,950.00
$ 3,200.00
Bonus

$  750.00
$  750.00
$ 65000
$ 72500
$ 79500

April

$  1,625.00
$ 1,250.00
$  2,000.00
$  1,000.00
$  500.00
$  425.00
$  700.00
S 3,680.00
Bonus

s 750.00
$  795.00

May

$ 1,800.00

June Media Total

$ 182000 $ 1,820.00
B 2,500.00
$ 2,585.00
$ 4,875.00
B 4,500.00
s 4,000.00
B 4,000.00
B 3,000.00
B 2,950.00
B 1,600.00
$ 1,000.00
s 3,300.00
$ 1,000.00
B 1,275.00
H 425.00
B 2,355.00
B 3,250.00
B 3,750.00
B 2,100.00
H 1,350.00
B 5,000.00
s 2,950.00
$ 3,200.00
$ 2,650.00
s 3,680.00
s .
$ 1,750.00
H 1,800.00
s 1,500.00
B 1,500.00
B 660.00
B 1,500.00
B 1,300.00
$ 725.00
$ 2,385.00
$  82,235.00

skyad.com

Reach
20,000

25,000
700,000

1,500,000

60,600

300,000
450,000

200,000

750,000

296,000
6,900,000

2,300,000
2,300,000

7,500

300,000

25,600
50,000

164,000

17,000

37,200

206,000

210,457
420,914

384,000
330,000
208,602
36,500
1,933,272

20,132,645

54



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2024

Plan 3

Media

Sotheby's Auction House:
Sotheby's Magazine
Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

rint

Digital
jon Impressions*

Million Impressions

Million Impressions

Google Adwords

Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror Ads

Dezeen

Instagram Targeted Post
JamesEdition

Real Estate Rotating Gallery
E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Social Media

Juwai.com

Hot Property Upgrade

Luxe Channel Property Listing
Creative Editorial & Social Media Posting
Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Nikkei Active Targeting Email
Nikkei Active Targeting Email
PropGo Luxury

PropGo Luxury
Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com

Tatler Asia

E-Newsletter

Advertorial

WS).com

Mansion Global e-Newletter
Property Upgrades
Yellowtrace

Dedicated Newsletter Listing

Print

Financial Times

Financial Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover

The New York Times International Edition
The New York Times International Edition
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National

TOTAL

Ad Description
Quarter Page

Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital Banner Program
Targeting - Singapore, China, Hong King, Macau, Japan

Digital PPC program

Mirroring Social Post

Featured Banner

E-Newsletter

Listing Feature

Hot property upgrade - 30 days

Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 months

Article and posts

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages - 1 month
Email

Featured Listing & Regional Showcase

Featured Listing Carousel - 1 Property

Advertorial Link
Advertorial Page

Daily Monday-Friday
30 day Featured Property Upgrades

Listing Placement

Property Spot

Takeover - Full Page

Full Page w/ Digital promotion
Property Spot

Takeover - Full Page

Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

February
$ 162500
$1,750
$  2,000.00
$  1,600.00
$  500.00
$ 42500
$  2,355.00
$1,100
$  700.00
$  1,350.00
Bonus
$  1,750.00
$ 75000
$  660.00
$ 75000
$ 65000
$ 79500

March

$  2,585.00
$ 162500
S 1,000.00
$  2,000.00
$  2,950.00
$  1,500.00
S 42500

$425

$  3,750.00
s 700.00
S 2,950.00
$  3,200.00
Bonus

$  750.00
$  750.00
$  650.00
$ 72500
$ 79500

April May
$ 162500

S 1,000.00

$  500.00

$ 42500

$  700.00

$  3,680.00

Bonus

$  750.00

$  795.00

June

s

Media Total
910.00 $ 910.00
$ 2,585.00
$ 487500
B 3,750.00
B 4,000.00
B 2,950.00
$ 1,600.00
B 1,500.00
$ 1,000.00
S 1,275.00
B 425.00
$ 2,355.00
$ 1,100.00
B 3,750.00
B 2,100.00
B 1,350.00
B 2,950.00
s 3,200.00
$ 3,680.00
3 -
H 1,750.00
B 2,250.00
B 660.00
B 1,500.00
B 1,300.00
H 725.00
$ 2,385.00
$  55925.00
skyad.com

Reach
20,000

700,000

1,500,000

60,600

300,000

750,000
294,000
296,000
6,900,000

2,300,000
2,300,000

7,500

300,000

25,600
50,000

17,000

37,200

631,371
384,000
330,000
208,602
36,500
1,933,272

19,381,645

55



